
PARENT’S EVENING DATES 2016/17 

 

Autumn Term 

Year 5 & 6 Open Evening  Wednesday 21st September  

Sixth Form Parent’s Evening  Thursday 13th October  

Sixth Form Open Evening  Wednesday 2nd November 

Presentation Evening   Thursday 17th November 

Year 7 Settling In Evening  Tuesday 22nd November  

Year 11 Parent’s Evening  Tuesday 6th December  

 
 
 

Spring Term 

Year 8 Options/ Information Evening Thursday 9th February      

Year 8 Parent’s Evening   Thursday 23rd February 

Sixth Form Parent’s Evening  Wednesday 8th March 

Year 11 Parent’s Evening  Tuesday 21st March 

 

  
 

Summer Term 

Year 7 Parent’s Evening   Thursday 27th April 

 

Year 10 Parent’s Evening   Wednesday 10th May 
 
Year 6 Information Evening   Wednesday 17th May 
(Year 7 New Intake)   
 
Year 9 Parent’s Evening   Thursday 25th May 

 


